I CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MASTERS LL DISTANCIA P50
MATARO, 10/4/2022
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Reécords batuts per prova

Totes les proves

Masc., 2000m Lliure

1. Serie2 Farre Ganduxe, Josep 46
1. Serie 2 Camara Serrano, Juan M2 54
1. Serie 2 Morcillo Espuny, Joan Frances®1
1. Serie 2 Morcillo Espuny, Joan Frances61
1. Serie4d Remesar Aguilar, Nemo Antoni83
1. Seérie4d Torres Serrano, Sergio 96
1. Serie4 Remesar Aguilar, Nemo Antoni83
Masc., 3000m Lliure
1. Serie2 Farre Ganduxe, Josep 46
1. Seérie2 Morcillo Espuny, Joan Frances61
1. Serie2 Morcillo Espuny, Joan Frances61
1. Serie 4 Remesar Aguilar, Nemo Antoni83
1. Série 4 Torres Serrano, Sergio 96
1. Seérie 4 Remesar Aguilar, Nemo Antoni83
Fem., 1500m Lliure
1. Seérie 2 Vallespi Sufie, Cristina 69
1. Serie 4 Bertran Izquierdo, Aida 96
Fem., 2000m Lliure
1. Serie2 Vallespi Sufie, Cristina 69
1. Seérie 2 Vallespi Sufie, Cristina 69
1. Serie4 Bertran Izquierdo, Aida 96
1. Serie4 Bertran Izquierdo, Aida 96
Fem., 3000m Lliure
1. Seérie 2 Vallespi Sufie, Cristina 69
1. Seérie 2 Vallespi Sufie, Cristina 69
1. Série 2 Vallespi Sufie, Cristina 69
1. Serie 4 Bertran Izquierdo, Aida 96
1. Seérie 4 Bertran lzquierdo, Aida 96

00061
00759
00214
ESP

00063
P0725
ESP

00061
00214
ESP
00063
P0725
ESP

P0725
00076

P0725
ESP
00076
ESP

P0725
P0725
ESP
00076
ESP

36:46.23
33:27.98
27:44.21
27:44.21
24:20.99
25:59.73
24:20.99

54:52.93
41:56.42
41:56.42
36:45.89
39:17.53
36:45.89

21:15.08
18:45.98

28:26.70
28:26.70
25:12.03
25:12.03

43:02.76
43:02.76
43:02.76
38:18.29
38:18.29

Récord Catalunya
Record Catalunya
Record Catalunya
Record Campionat
Récord Catalunya
Récord Catalunya
Récord Campionat

Récord Catalunya
Récord Catalunya
Récord Campionat
Record Catalunya
Record Catalunya
Record Campionat

Récord Catalunya
Record Catalunya

Récord Catalunya
Récord Campionat
Récord Catalunya
Récord Campionat

Récord Espanya
Récord Catalunya
Récord Campionat
Record Catalunya
Record Campionat

75+
65+
60+
Open
35+
25+
Open

75+
60+
Open
35+
25+
Open

50+
25+

50+
Open
25+
Open

50+
50+
Open
25+
Open
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